

F.D.K (PARKI-A)

LOS4 NH-80 to Mamlkha West Tola
Schedule XLV Form N.134.

(VR-36)

(2021-22)

P.W.D.

Kahalgam

DIVISION

Sabour

SUB DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

485

Certified that this M.B
contains 100 pages (Machine)
and issued to A.E Sabour

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
56/06/21 कार्य प्रमंडल कदलगांव

Schedule XLV Form No. 134

.....DIVISION

.....SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Name of Office.....

Date of first entry.....

Date of last entry.....

Name of work - 1

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement.

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated and the commencement of the measurement relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work					
Work as NH-8 to					
Mamalkha West Side					
Agency					
Date of Entry					
15.12.21					
Station of work					

i) Providing brick bats including spreading, laying and compaction

$$\begin{aligned} & 12m \times \frac{1.75 + 1.50 + 1.25}{3} \\ & \times \frac{0.6 + 0.6}{2} = 10.80 \end{aligned}$$

$$\begin{aligned} & ii) 20m \times \frac{7.25 + 5.25 + 4.0}{3} \\ & \times \frac{2.0 + 1.80 + 1.60}{3} = 198.0 \end{aligned}$$

$$\begin{aligned} & iii) 1 \times 18m \times \frac{1.50 + 1.50 + 0.75}{2} \\ & \times \frac{1.25 + 1.25}{2} = 28.13 \end{aligned}$$

(Continuation)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) 12m x 3.75m x 0.60 + 0.75					
+ 0.45					27.0
3					
					263.93
					47

2. Providing sand bag with local sand, filling and laying complete

32m x $\frac{0.6 + 1.2}{2}$ x $\frac{1.85 + 1.25}{2}$				
+ 1.80				
3				
= 57.84 m ³				1525
				pop

15 x 2.1

JE

[Handwritten signature]

(Continuation)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cost					
Name of work - Motorable					
Work in L.D. 54 NH-8 on to					
Marshall's Street Poles					
(V.R. 30)					
Agg. -					
Dist. of Engg.					
Stru. & Guss.					
1) Provide Brick bats include					
spreading, laying, normal					
packing and compaction					
Qty vide this MB-2					
263.93 m ³ @ 1677-68 ₹ 442790=00					
2 provide Sand bag with local					
sand include cost of all					
labour etc					
Qty vide this MBP-2					
1525 bag @ 30 = 71					46832=75
					489622=75
Say					489623=u

(Continuation)

